

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

CR No. 102/2025

**Small Farmers' Agri Business Consortium Vs. M/s Kasturi
Food Products & Ors.**

10.07.2025

Present:- Sh. V.P Gaur, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist has
appeared through VC.

Sh. Raghav, Ld. Counsel for the respondents no. 1
and 2.

Reply not filed. However copy supplied to the
revisionist as stated by learned Counsel for the revisionist in VC.

**List the matter for reply, if any and arguments on
25.08.2025.**

(SHAIL JAIN)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi : 10.07.2025^(s)